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Direction
Bus Station stand A — Seacroft Bus Stn C

86 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand A

Wood Street

Wellington Street Business Pk

Phillips Street

Bryan Close

3 Lane Ends Academy

Three Lane Ends

Green Lane

Boat Lane

Moorview

Wilsons Row

Greenfield Terrace

Main Street

Main Street St Margarets Ave

Main Street Woodhall Grove

Mickletown Rd Saville Road

Little Church Lane

Methley Crkt Club

Boundary House

Church Side

Pinder Green Bridge

Route schedule
Bus Station stand A — Seacroft Bus Stn C

Monday 07:00-17:00

Tuesday 07:00-17:00

Wednesday 07:00-17:00

Thursday 07:00-17:00

Friday 07:00-17:00

Saturday 09:00-15:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand A

Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-4279648575
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-4279648575
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-4279648575


Watergate Embleton Road

The Spread Eagle

Watergate Park Ln

Mexborough Arms

Newmarket Lane

Newmarket Lane M62 Motorway

Newmarket Ln The Lanes

Newmarket Lane

Newmarket Lane West Hall Farm

Newmarket Lane

Royds Academy

Oulton Drive Oulton

Oulton Drive

Oulton Cross Roads

Commercial Street

Rothwell Ingram Pde

Park West

Park Ln Abraham Hill

Styebank Lane Thorne Gr

Styebank Lane Haigh Rd

Styebank Lane Leeds Rd

Cross Avenue

Sixth Avenue

North Ln Holmsley Field Lane

Holmsley Field Ln Albert Road

Quarry Hill

Midland St Claremount Street

Woodlesford Co-op

Woodlesford Station



Wakefield Rd Bullerthorpe Lane

Wakefield Rd Jinny Moor Lane

Wakefield Rd Swillington Lane

Wakefield Road Hill Crest

Wakefield Rd St Mary's Avenue

Swillington Church

Swillington Church

Neville Grove Church Lane

Neville Grove Whitecliffe Crescent

Whitecliffe Lane

Swillington Lane Lower Hall Farm

Swillington Lane Hollinthorpe Farm

Swillington Ln Leeds Lane

Swillington Lane Hillcrest Farm

Carrwood Park

Thorpe Park

Stile Hill Way

Yew Tree Lane

School Lane

Laurel Hill Way

Laurel Hill Avenue

Darnley Lane

Chantry Garth

High Bank Approach

Whitkirk Lane

Kingswear Cres Lulworth Cres

Kingswear Cres Kingswear Parade

Kingswear Cres Kennerleigh Ave



Austhorpe Road Croftdale Grove

Manston Park

Cross Gates Ctr C

Ring Rd Cross Gates Lane

Ring Road Cross Gates

Stocks Approach Hansby Avenue

Seacroft The Green

Seacroft Bus Stn C



Direction
Seacroft Bus Stn C — Bus Station stand A

91 stops

Open route schedule

Seacroft Bus Stn C

Seacroft The Green

Stocks Approach

York Rd Barwick Road

Ring Rd Barwick Road

Ring Road Cross Gates

Ring Rd Cross Gates Lane

Cross Gates Ctr D

Manston Park

Austhorpe Road Croftdale Grove

Kingswear Cres Kennerleigh Ave

Kingswear Cres Kingswear Parade

Kingswear Cres Lulworth Cres

Whitkirk Lane

Skyliner Roundabout

High Bank Approach

Chantry Garth

Darnley Lane

Laurel Hill Avenue

Laurel Hill Way

School Lane

Yew Tree Lane

Stile Hill Way

Thorpe Park

Carrwood Park

Route schedule
Seacroft Bus Stn C — Bus Station stand A

Monday 08:35-18:15

Tuesday 08:35-18:15

Wednesday 08:35-18:15

Thursday 08:35-18:15

Friday 08:35-18:15

Saturday 10:00-16:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Seacroft Bus Stn C

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-4279648575


Swillington Lane Selby Rd

Swillington Lane Hillcrest Farm

Swillington Ln Leeds Lane

Swillington Lane Hollinthorpe Farm

Swillington Lane Lower Hall Farm

Whitecliffe Lane

Neville Grove Whitecliffe Crescent

Neville Grove Church Lane

Swillington Church

Swillington Church

Wakefield Rd St Mary's Avenue

Wakefield Road Hill Crest

Wakefield Rd Swillington Lane

Wakefield Rd Jinny Moor Lane

Wakefield Rd Bullerthorpe Lane

Aberford Road Station Ln

Woodlesford Co-op

Midland St Claremount Street

Quarry Hill

Holmsley Field Ln Albert Road

North Ln Holmsley Field Lane

Sixth Avenue

Park Lane

Springhead Road

Styebank Lane Haigh Rd

Styebank Lane Thorne Gr

Park Ln Abraham Hill

Rothwell War Memorial



Commercial Street

Rothwell Ingram Pde

Park West

Rothwell War Memorial

Oulton Cross Roads

Oulton Drive

Oulton Drive Oulton

Royds Academy

Newmarket Lane

Newmarket Lane Aberford Rd

Newmarket Lane Newcold

Newmarket Lane The Lanes

Newmarket Lane M62 Motorway

Newmarket Lane

Mexborough Arms

Watergate Park Ln

The Spread Eagle

Watergate Embleton Road

Watergate Pinders Green Drive

Methley Junction

Church Side

Boundary House

Little Church Lane

Mickletown Road

Mickletown Rd Saville Road

Main Street Methley

Main Street St Margarets Ave

Main Street

Greenfield Terrace



Wilsons Row

Moorview

Boat Lane

Green Lane

Three Lane Ends

Bryan Close

Wellington Streer Business Pk

Wood Street

Bus Station stand A

22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeds

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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